
Cell Email Address
Gary M. Schindele, President 321-624-4610 gschindele@paladinhc.com
Kerry Eldridge, Business Manager 407-614-8781 keldridge@paladinhc.com
Uriel Velazquez, Project Manager 407-614-8781 uvelazquez@paladinhc.com
Christiane Klang, Marketing Manager 407-614-8781 cklang@paladinhc.com

Robert Baldwin, Production Manager 407-614-8781 rbaldwin@paladinhc.com

Marc Werner, Business Manager +49 172-4360026 mwerner@paladinhc.com

PALADIN HEALTHCARE- Regional Sales Team Cell Email Address

OH East (Cleveland, Columbus), PA Western, 216-906-5756 sgay@paladinhc.com
West Virginia
IL, IN, KS, MI, MO 513-484-8035 squatman@paladinhc.com
Ohio West (Cleveland, Columbus)
KY, TN 513-260-9818 vkaimann@paladinhc.com

SC, FL, NC, GA, LA, AL, MS 904-760-2025 csmith@paladinhc.com

ND, SD, MN, WI 218-269-0994 camundson@paladinhc.com

CT, ME, MA, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, VA, MD, DE, DC 610-216-3586 mdeane@paladinhc.com

National 972-515-9787 eddie@hsellctx.com

AZ, CO, NV, NM, UT, WY 719-964-7086 msouthwick@paladinhc.com

IA, NE 402-202-8804 MelissaE@paladinhc.com

CA, AZ 949-533-2267 ronlee@aegishccorp.com

Government & Contracts 469-585-2877 jdavis@paladinhc.com

INTEREUM 763-238-7310 lmcgowan@intereum.com
Minneapolis Metro Area
9800 8th Ave N     Plymouth, MN 55441

Ginger Grant Group 214-217-2992

South Texas     512-845-0071 jennifer@thegingergrantgroup.com

North & West Texas, Southern Lousiana     214-704-9192 eric@thegingergrantgroup.com

East Texas, Far North Texas, Nothern Lousiana     214-704-6287 neta@thegingergrantgroup.com

Oklahoma, Arkansas      405-760-4466 steven@thegingergrantgroup.com

North Texas, VA      214-422-1112 xochitl@thegingergrantgroup.com

Director of Design & Support 214-217-2992 grace@thegingergrantgroup.com
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Steven Mott

Xochitl Lucero

Grace Osteen

PALADIN HEALTHCARE - Headquarters
940 W. Oakland Ave, Suite A1
Oakland, FL 34787
Phone 407-614-8781     Fax 407-614-8782

PALADIN HEALTHCARE - Warehouse
2780 N John Young Pkwy Kissimmee, FL 34741
407-614-8781     fax 407-614-8782

Hechinger Str. 11
72401 Haigerloch, Germany

Rep Name/Title/Address

Stacy Gay, Regional Sales Director

Sean Quatman, Midwest Regional Sales Director

Valerie Kaimann, Account Executive

Chris Smith

Melissa Southwick

Craig Amundson

Mark Deane

Eddie Williams

Judy Davis

Linda McGowan

Melissa Eusterwiemann

Ron Lee

Jennifer Lamar, Sales

Eric Clendenin

Neta Rohr

8350 Meadow Rd, Ste 198, Dallas, TX 75231


